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Magruder Park 
and Community 
Center Building 

Site Area Key Plan

ADA Transition Plan - April 2, 2012

KEY

Proposed solutions from 
recommendations 
- see red item numbers

Accessible Route

4

Hyattsville 
Accessibility 

Transition Plan  

Park Site Area 2

7

15
12

10

16

23

18

25

27

28

13

104

70

Park Site Area 1

2

3
4

8

Match Edge to Park Site Area 2

Match Edge to Park Site Area 1

Match Edge to Park Site Area 4

M
at

ch
 E

dg
e 

to
 P

ar
k 

Si
te

 A
re

a 
4

6

26

100
102


